
#1 Women's 1500m Walk (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOLEY, Magdalene Unattached 9:13.86

#2 Men's 1500m Walk (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOPARCO, John Thomas Johnson County C 10:09.88

2 SHIPLEY, Vikram Johnson County C 10:15.79

#3 Women's 3000m Walk (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time

MCHARDIE, Lauren Unattached 23:49.80

#4 Men's 3000m Walk (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STEPHEN, Landon Springfield Track 20:06.34

2 BETTGE, Isaac Unattached 21:23.23

3 JACKSON, Chris Hot Feet Track Cl 23:15.56

#5 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Johnson County Comets Track Cl (A) 11:39.50

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#6 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 10:51.70

2 Ottawa Track Club (A) 12:25.61

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#7 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time

Ottawa Track Club (A) DNS

#8 4 x 800m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Team United Stars (A) 10:44.39

#9 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Johnson County Comets Track Cl (A) 10:37.86

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#10 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#11 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#12 Women's 3000 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GRENNAN, Ella Johnson County C 13:36.75

#13 Women's 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GANTER, Charlotte Hot Feet Track Cl 12:45.19

2 COLEMAN, Brenna Johnson County C 13:37.31

3 DRAKE, Alivia GE LIGHTNING 13:41.06

#14 Women's 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 O'CONNOR, Mary Johnson County C 11:14.45

KREEGER, Grace Johnson County C DNS

#15 Women's 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOBBS, Alisiara NEK Track Club 12:12.45

#16 Men's 3000 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LUJAN, James Hot Feet Track Cl 11:59.69

2 OLSEN, Brock Johnson County C 13:01.87

#17 Men's 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 REYNA, Aidan Hot Feet Track Cl 10:21.65

2 SOVEREIGN, Owen Johnson County C 10:22.56

3 MILLER, Jase Unattached 10:29.13

4 ROKUSEK, Henry Johnson County C 11:13.47

5 ALLEN, Rhys Johnson County C 11:16.09

6 VAZQUEZ, Sergio GE LIGHTNING 11:18.42

7 MOORE, Eli Johnson County C 11:19.96

8 MOUNTAIN, Isaac Unattached 11:53.31

9 HENDERSON, Hayden NEK Track Club 12:43.34

10 SAVAGE, Nick Johnson County C 13:01.50

TOLMAN, Matthew Johnson County C DNS

OLSEN, Luke Johnson County C DNS

KREEGER, Jacob Johnson County C DNS

#18 Men's 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

JACKSON, Jacob Hot Feet Track Cl DNS
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#19 Men's 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STEPHEN, Landon Springfield Track 14:11.81

#20 Women's 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 DROEGEMEIER, Lacy Hays Striders Trac 15.80

2 DIAZ, Mallory Girard Warriors Tr 16.63

3 MANHART, Jersey NEK Track Club 19.04

#21 Men's 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, Austin Johnson County C 15.15

2 CARTER, Nathaniel Hot Feet Track Cl 15.51

3 GRACE, Zachery KC FIRE Track Cl 15.56

4 AUSTIN, Bryce Johnson County C 16.66

5 MCINNES, Sam Ottawa Track Club 17.50

#22 Women's 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HECK, Lauren Hot Feet Track Cl 16.62

2 HUBERT, Quincy Hot Feet Track Cl 17.08

3 BELL, Jaylyne Unattached 17.75

4 HAVLIK, Lauren GE LIGHTNING 18.68

5 MCHARDIE, Lauren Unattached 20.94

6 PRICE, Paige Ottawa Track Club 22.99

7 KARNEI, Maddy Johnson County C 24.02

COLE, Claire Unattached DNS

#23 Women's 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MIDDLETON, Maggie Unattached 17.86

2 VARRIALE, Breanna NEK Track Club 18.02

3 CLEVENGER, Skylar Girard Warriors Tr 18.80

BUTTERFIELD, SHELBY Unattached DNS

#24 Women's 100m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PATE, Charlize Unattached 16.36

2 HULL, Sariah Hot Feet Track Cl 17.05

3 BELL, Haylei Unattached 19.29

#25 Men's 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CHAN, Coulton Johnson County C 16.58

2 NICHOLS, Luke Unattached 19.33

3 MARTIN, Henry Johnson County C 19.66

MARTIN, Garrison Unattached DNS

#26 Men's 110m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MARKERT, Sean Johnson County C 19.48

2 MCCRARY, Daniel Hot Feet Track Cl 19.70

#27 Men's 110m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 OKWUONE, Emmanuel Hot Feet Track Cl 15.89

2 BEHARRY, Ethan GE LIGHTNING 17.35

#28 Women's 100 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Amaya Team United Stars 15.84  (NW) 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Micah Team United Stars 17.69  (NW) 1(2)

3 GREEN, Chy'Na Team United Stars 18.27  (NW) 1(3)

4 GARRETT, Katerina Unattached 19.36  (NW) 2(1)

5 VAZQUEZ, Camila GE LIGHTNING 19.96  (NW) 1(4)

6 PUNCH, Maggie Hot Feet Track Cl 21.05  (NW) 2(2)

7 MONTEE, Maleeya Girard Warriors Tr 21.07  (NW) 1(5)

8 HAYES, Bree CJ Freedom 21.16  (NW) 1(6)

9 MYERS, Reagan Hot Feet Track Cl 22.73  (NW) 1(7)

10 LOTT, Charley GE LIGHTNING 22.86  (NW) 1(8)

11 STEINEBACH, Mar'Tiera NEK Track Club 23.98  (NW) 2(3)

12 WHITE, Amya Unattached 24.96  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Amaya Team United Stars 15.84

2 WILLIAMS, Micah Team United Stars 17.69

3 GREEN, Chy'Na Team United Stars 18.27

4 VAZQUEZ, Camila GE LIGHTNING 19.96

5 MONTEE, Maleeya Girard Warriors Tr 21.07

6 HAYES, Bree CJ Freedom 21.16

7 MYERS, Reagan Hot Feet Track Cl 22.73

8 LOTT, Charley GE LIGHTNING 22.86

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRETT, Katerina Unattached 19.36

2 PUNCH, Maggie Hot Feet Track Cl 21.05
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#28 Women's 100 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 STEINEBACH, Mar'Tiera NEK Track Club 23.98

4 WHITE, Amya Unattached 24.96

#29 Women's 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARRETT, Nastassja Unattached 14.63  (NW) 1(1)

2 DAWSON, Avery Hot Feet Track Cl 14.75  (NW) 1(2)

3 RAYTON, Ahsieyrhuajh Team United Stars 14.89  (NW) 1(3)

4 HOLOPIREK, McKynzie GE LIGHTNING 15.15  (NW) 2(1)

5 ECHOLS, Jada Hot Feet Track Cl 15.34  (NW) 1(4)

6 SOVEREIGN, Genevieve Johnson County C 15.56  (NW) 2(2)

7 GRASSER, Addi GE LIGHTNING 16.36  (NW) 2(3)

8 BENNETT, Bella Ottawa Track Club 16.56  (NW) 1(5)

9 MITCHELL, Brooke Hot Feet Track Cl 16.93  (NW) 2(4)

10 HAYES, Jovie CJ Freedom 17.26  (NW) 2(5)

11 LEE, Sienna Hot Feet Track Cl 17.34  (NW) 1(6)

12 MCKELVEY, Leah Unattached 18.44  (NW) 2(6)

13 BRYANT, Ashlyn KC FIRE Track Cl 18.64  (NW) 1(7)

BAISDEN, Daphne Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRETT, Nastassja Unattached 14.63

2 DAWSON, Avery Hot Feet Track Cl 14.75

3 RAYTON, Ahsieyrhuajh Team United Stars 14.89

4 ECHOLS, Jada Hot Feet Track Cl 15.34

5 BENNETT, Bella Ottawa Track Club 16.56

6 LEE, Sienna Hot Feet Track Cl 17.34

7 BRYANT, Ashlyn KC FIRE Track Cl 18.64

BAISDEN, Daphne Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLOPIREK, McKynzie GE LIGHTNING 15.15

2 SOVEREIGN, Genevieve Johnson County C 15.56

3 GRASSER, Addi GE LIGHTNING 16.36

4 MITCHELL, Brooke Hot Feet Track Cl 16.93

5 HAYES, Jovie CJ Freedom 17.26

6 MCKELVEY, Leah Unattached 18.44

#30 Women's 100 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PHELPS, Leah Hot Feet Track Cl 13.58

2 WILKES, Myla Hot Feet Track Cl 14.10

3 RICHARDS, DaMiâ€™yÄ Hot Feet Track Cl 15.26

4 ACHEN, JADE Hot Feet Track Cl 15.52

5 DIAZ, Mallory Girard Warriors Tr 15.55

6 MEDINA, Anna Hot Feet Track Cl 16.04

#30 Women's 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

PADGETT, Lida Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#31 Women's 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HEMPY, Elle Hot Feet Track Cl 12.80

2 ALLEN, Grace Unattached 13.14

3 ARRINGTON, Anisa Hot Feet Track Cl 13.25

4 HUBERT, Quincy Hot Feet Track Cl 13.59

5 RANDOLPH, Sierra Hot Feet Track Cl 14.41

MCLAIRD, Kaitlyn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

HAVLIK, Lauren GE LIGHTNING DNS

#32 Women's 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CHILDRESS, Aire'Auna Team United Stars 13.14

2 NDUBUISI, Nichole Hot Feet Track Cl 13.31

3 GRASSER, Taylor GE LIGHTNING 13.76

4 BURGETT-MUTCHERSON, EndTeam Believe Tra 14.36

SOMERHALDER, Lauren Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

RUFFALO, Macy Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

CLEVENGER, Skylar Girard Warriors Tr DNS

#33 Women's 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LEWIS, Subreedia Hot Feet Track Cl 12.58

2 HULL, Sariah Hot Feet Track Cl 12.72

3 DEGNER, Riley Hot Feet Track Cl 13.22

4 OLSON, Erin Hot Feet Track Cl 13.58

RAY, Destiny Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#34 Men's 100 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ORTIZ, Kameron Team United Stars 16.06  (NW) 3(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Grayson Hot Feet Track Cl 16.26  (NW) 2(1)

3 KAMERZELL, Lucas Johnson County C 16.52  (NW) 3(2)

4 MCKELVEY, Carson Unattached 17.00  (NW) 3(3)

5 DUNCANSON, Ryder Unattached 17.15  (NW) 2(2)

6 SCHAFFER, Crew GE LIGHTNING 17.32  (NW) 1(1)

7 MCKELVEY, Cole Unattached 17.35  (NW) 2(3)

8 WASH, Tatum Team United Stars 17.72  (NW) 1(2)

9 MANHART, Jax NEK Track Club 17.95  (NW) 2(4)

10 RAYTON, Nazir Team United Stars 18.18  (NW) 1(3)

11 MYERS, Robbie Hot Feet Track Cl 18.45  (NW) 2(5)
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#34 Men's 100 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 MEDER, Brandon Unattached 18.52  (NW) 2(6)

13 BRUMET, Robert GE LIGHTNING 18.57  (NW) 1(4)

14 SCHMUHL, Jaxon Hot Feet Track Cl 19.15  (NW) 2(7)

15 RAYTON, Kedar Team United Stars 19.85  (NW) 1(5)

16 REEVES, Jett Unattached 19.87  (NW) 3(4)

17 RAYTON, Koran Team United Stars 19.95  (NW) 1(6)

18 DUNCANSON, Dowen Unattached 20.27  (NW) 1(7)

19 BELL, Wyatte Unattached 20.61  (NW) 3(5)

20 LAWSON, Seth Girard Warriors Tr 30.19  (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHAFFER, Crew GE LIGHTNING 17.32

2 WASH, Tatum Team United Stars 17.72

3 RAYTON, Nazir Team United Stars 18.18

4 BRUMET, Robert GE LIGHTNING 18.57

5 RAYTON, Kedar Team United Stars 19.85

6 RAYTON, Koran Team United Stars 19.95

7 DUNCANSON, Dowen Unattached 20.27

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Grayson Hot Feet Track Cl 16.26

2 DUNCANSON, Ryder Unattached 17.15

3 MCKELVEY, Cole Unattached 17.35

4 MANHART, Jax NEK Track Club 17.95

5 MYERS, Robbie Hot Feet Track Cl 18.45

6 MEDER, Brandon Unattached 18.52

7 SCHMUHL, Jaxon Hot Feet Track Cl 19.15

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORTIZ, Kameron Team United Stars 16.06

2 KAMERZELL, Lucas Johnson County C 16.52

3 MCKELVEY, Carson Unattached 17.00

4 REEVES, Jett Unattached 19.87

5 BELL, Wyatte Unattached 20.61

6 LAWSON, Seth Girard Warriors Tr 30.19

#35 Men's 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Christopher Team United Stars 14.49  (NW) 1(1)

2 BELL, Waylen Unattached 15.58  (NW) 1(2)

3 YOUNG, Jayden Team United Stars 15.84  (NW) 1(3)

4 ERBERT, Ayden Unattached 15.87  (NW) 2(1)

5 GATES, Dean Hot Feet Track Cl 16.01  (NW) 2(2)

6 SHERWOOD, Brayden Unattached 16.33  (NW) 1(4)

7 STEINEBACH, Mar'Kee NEK Track Club 16.34  (NW) 1(5)

8 WASH, Christopher Team United Stars 16.44  (NW) 1(6)

9 SPRY, Cooper KC FIRE Track Cl 17.29  (NW) 2(3)

#35 Men's 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 COLEMAN, Mitchell Johnson County C 17.71  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Christopher Team United Stars 14.49

2 BELL, Waylen Unattached 15.58

3 YOUNG, Jayden Team United Stars 15.84

4 SHERWOOD, Brayden Unattached 16.33

5 STEINEBACH, Mar'Kee NEK Track Club 16.34

6 WASH, Christopher Team United Stars 16.44

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERBERT, Ayden Unattached 15.87

2 GATES, Dean Hot Feet Track Cl 16.01

3 SPRY, Cooper KC FIRE Track Cl 17.29

4 COLEMAN, Mitchell Johnson County C 17.71

#36 Men's 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GREEN, Cazh'Mere Team United Stars 13.20  (NW) 1(1)

2 CARTER, Nathaniel Hot Feet Track Cl 13.88  (NW) 1(2)

3 ALLEN, Austin Johnson County C 14.14  (NW) 2(1)

4 NGUYEN, Ethan Team United Stars 14.28  (NW) 1(3)

5 AUSTIN, Bryce Johnson County C 14.32  (NW) 1(4)

6 YOUNG, Jonathan Team United Stars 14.57  (NW) 1(5)

7 SHYNE, Travis Team United Stars 14.79  (NW) 1(6)

8 GRINSTEAD, Ryan Hot Feet Track Cl 14.94  (NW) 2(2)

9 ALLEN, Noah Unattached 15.02  (NW) 2(3)

10 CLEVENGER, Sam Ottawa Track Club 15.91  (NW) 1(7)

11 GARZA, Julian Unattached 16.27  (NW) 1(8)

12 MCINNES, Sam Ottawa Track Club 17.45  (NW) 2(4)

13 BEAM, Henry Hot Feet Track Cl 18.19  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, Cazh'Mere Team United Stars 13.20

2 CARTER, Nathaniel Hot Feet Track Cl 13.88

3 NGUYEN, Ethan Team United Stars 14.28

4 AUSTIN, Bryce Johnson County C 14.32

5 YOUNG, Jonathan Team United Stars 14.57

6 SHYNE, Travis Team United Stars 14.79

7 CLEVENGER, Sam Ottawa Track Club 15.91

8 GARZA, Julian Unattached 16.27

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, Austin Johnson County C 14.14

2 GRINSTEAD, Ryan Hot Feet Track Cl 14.94

3 ALLEN, Noah Unattached 15.02
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#36 Men's 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MCINNES, Sam Ottawa Track Club 17.45

5 BEAM, Henry Hot Feet Track Cl 18.19

#37 Men's 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 DAVIS, Logan Johnson County C 12.29

2 CUSICK, Joshua Hot Feet Track Cl 12.59

3 KESSLER, Owen Hot Feet Track Cl 12.71

4 CHINDAVONG, Jordin GE LIGHTNING 12.83

5 CLEVENGER, Aaron Ottawa Track Club 12.85

6 MARTIN, Henry Johnson County C 13.30

7 MCDANIEL, Ayden NEK Track Club 13.58

8 SMITH, Maxwell Johnson County C 14.12

#38 Men's 100 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TEBB-LOLAR, Nevan Hot Feet Track Cl 11.26  (NW) 1(1)

2 REINERIO, Giovani Hot Feet Track Cl 11.28  (NW) 2(1)

3 GARDENHIRE, Davion NEK Track Club 11.49  (NW) 2(2)

4 ALCORN, Tae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl 11.59  (NW) 1(2)

5 KONRADE, Jack NEK Track Club 11.86  (NW) 2(3)

6 MARKERT, Sean Johnson County C 11.95  (NW) 1(3)

7 BEARD, Zu'Mere Team United Stars 12.01  (NW) 1(4)

8 GAFRICK, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 12.23  (NW) 1(5)

9 SWANK, Phillip Ottawa Track Club 12.25  (NW) 1(6)

10 ORTA, Jhoab GE LIGHTNING 12.47  (NW) 1(7)

11 HILL, Nash Johnson County C 13.34  (NW) 2(4)

ALCORN, Sae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl DQ  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TEBB-LOLAR, Nevan Hot Feet Track Cl 11.26

2 ALCORN, Tae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl 11.59

3 MARKERT, Sean Johnson County C 11.95

4 BEARD, Zu'Mere Team United Stars 12.01

5 GAFRICK, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 12.23

6 SWANK, Phillip Ottawa Track Club 12.25

7 ORTA, Jhoab GE LIGHTNING 12.47

ALCORN, Sae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl DQ

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REINERIO, Giovani Hot Feet Track Cl 11.28

2 GARDENHIRE, Davion NEK Track Club 11.49

3 KONRADE, Jack NEK Track Club 11.86

4 HILL, Nash Johnson County C 13.34

#39 Men's 100 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SUMMERLIN, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 11.06  (NW) 1(1)

2 HERMAN, Jon-Michael Hot Feet Track Cl 11.09  (NW) 1(2)

3 BARNETT, James Hot Feet Track Cl 11.20  (NW) 1(3)

4 OKWUONE, Emmanuel Hot Feet Track Cl 11.22  (NW) 1(4)

5 WINTER, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 11.25  (NW) 1(5)

6 WALDO, Cameron Hot Feet Track Cl 11.48  (NW) 1(6)

7 LACEY, Julian Hot Feet Track Cl 11.58  (NW) 2(1)

MATTHEW, Winter Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

MALEKANI, Daniel Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

MORRIS, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

WALD, Jeremiah Girard Warriors Tr DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUMMERLIN, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 11.06

2 HERMAN, Jon-Michael Hot Feet Track Cl 11.09

3 BARNETT, James Hot Feet Track Cl 11.20

4 OKWUONE, Emmanuel Hot Feet Track Cl 11.22

5 WINTER, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 11.25

6 WALDO, Cameron Hot Feet Track Cl 11.48

MATTHEW, Winter Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LACEY, Julian Hot Feet Track Cl 11.58

MALEKANI, Daniel Unattached DNS

MORRIS, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

WALD, Jeremiah Girard Warriors Tr DNS

#40 Women's 1500 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARTON, Audrey Johnson County C 7:06.40

2 STERBENZ, Bayli GE LIGHTNING 7:07.57

#41 Women's 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROSS, Isabella Hot Feet Track Cl 6:23.20

2 CONROY, Anna Unattached 6:54.63

3 GUYER, Haley Johnson County C 6:55.25

#42 Women's 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KREEGER, Brooke Johnson County C 5:25.58

2 SMITH, Audrey Hot Feet Track Cl 5:26.61

3 ALSTROM, Evann Johnson County C 5:53.26

4 GRENNAN, Ella Johnson County C 6:01.85

5 SOVEREIGN, Jillian Johnson County C 6:05.68

6 MANHART, Jersey NEK Track Club 6:53.18

7 BURNETT, Ella Girard Warriors Tr 7:03.50
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#42 Women's 1500 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 NICHOLS, KateLyn Unattached 7:49.92

MULLEN, Paige Johnson County C DNS

ALSTROM, Evann Unattached DNS

#43 Women's 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WETTERSTROM, Brooke Hot Feet Track Cl 5:08.35

2 HUDDIN, Alexis Johnson County C 5:18.63

3 GANTER, Charlotte Hot Feet Track Cl 5:27.06

4 VELASQUEZ, Jillian GE LIGHTNING 5:34.34

5 MCCLEARY, Ella Johnson County C 5:40.44

6 YEATES, Brooke KC FIRE Track Cl 5:44.18

7 MELGREN, Isabella Ottawa Track Club 5:47.90

#44 Women's 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STEWART, Ambrynn Ottawa Track Club 5:19.85

2 WILSON, Kelby GE LIGHTNING 5:29.98

3 MIDDLETON, Maggie Unattached 5:46.23

KREEGER, Grace Johnson County C DNS

#45 Women's 1500 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOBBS, Alisiara NEK Track Club 5:39.04

#46 Men's 1500 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHRISTENSON, Trevor Johnson County C 5:46.19

2 WELSH, Parker NEK Track Club 6:45.37

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, James Johnson County C 7:10.39

#47 Men's 1500 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 YEATES, Todd KC FIRE Track Cl 5:37.67

2 BLOMKER, Josiah Hot Feet Track Cl 5:37.79

3 HAYES, Nevin CJ Freedom 5:56.83

4 RAUEN, Finn Hot Feet Track Cl 5:59.95

5 JACKSON, Oliver Hot Feet Track Cl 6:25.83

6 THEEL, Braxton Johnson County C 6:36.77

7 SMITH, Bryson Johnson County C 6:49.91

8 RIEDESEL, Chase All American Thro 7:20.62

#48 Men's 1500 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLOMKER, Micah Hot Feet Track Cl 5:05.55

2 LUJAN, James Hot Feet Track Cl 5:35.73

3 OLSEN, Brock Johnson County C 5:49.57

#49 Men's 1500 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JACKSON, Jake Johnson County C 4:40.22

2 SOVEREIGN, Owen Johnson County C 4:51.53

3 REYNA, Aidan Hot Feet Track Cl 4:53.19

4 VAZQUEZ, Sergio GE LIGHTNING 5:03.83

5 MILLER, Jase Unattached 5:10.06

6 MOORE, Eli Johnson County C 5:23.69

7 KREEGER, Jacob Johnson County C 5:25.95

8 TORRES, Tristan Johnson County C 5:31.68

9 MASON, Drew Johnson County C 5:54.59

10 OLSEN, Luke Johnson County C 5:54.92

ALLEN, Rhys Johnson County C DNS

MOUNTAIN, Isaac Unattached DNS

TOLMAN, Matthew Johnson County C DNS

#50 Men's 1500 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBINSON, Terry Johnson County C 4:30.95

2 MORALES, Omar Team United Stars 4:40.53

3 JACKSON, Jacob Hot Feet Track Cl 4:46.24

4 COAD, Cameron Johnson County C 5:13.19

5 ACHEN, KAI Hot Feet Track Cl 5:33.01

HELLING, Robby Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#51 Men's 1500 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BATTIN, Kyle Hot Feet Track Cl 4:58.78

#52 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8 & under)
Pl Team Time

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#53 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 1:12.11

#54 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 1:00.19

#55 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 53.49

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

GE LIGHTNING CLASSIC
Gardner Edgerton, KS
Gardner Edgerton High School

Saturday, June 17, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 6/19/2017 8:57 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#56 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time

Hot Feet Track Club (B) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#57 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 50.19

#58 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 Team United Stars (A) 1:00.05

2 Ottawa Track Club (A) 1:12.29

Johnson County Comets Track Cl (A) DNS

#59 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Team United Stars (A) 53.59

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#60 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#61 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 43.39

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#62 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 43.04

2 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 45.31

#63 Women's 400 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Amaya Team United Stars 1:17.57 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Micah Team United Stars 1:24.03 2(1)

3 BERENDZEN, Adler Hot Feet Track Cl 1:31.13 1(2)

4 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Track Club 1:35.26 1(3)

5 YEATES, Emily KC FIRE Track Cl 1:39.28 2(2)

6 GARTON, Audrey Johnson County C 1:40.81 2(3)

DEVINE, Addison Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

MONTEE, Maleeya Girard Warriors Tr DNS 1

LOTT, Charley GE LIGHTNING DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

#63 Women's 400 Meters (8 & under) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REED, Amaya Team United Stars 1:17.57

2 BERENDZEN, Adler Hot Feet Track Cl 1:31.13

3 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Track Club 1:35.26

DEVINE, Addison Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MONTEE, Maleeya Girard Warriors Tr DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Micah Team United Stars 1:24.03

2 YEATES, Emily KC FIRE Track Cl 1:39.28

3 GARTON, Audrey Johnson County C 1:40.81

LOTT, Charley GE LIGHTNING DNS

#64 Women's 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLOPIREK, McKynzie GE LIGHTNING 1:12.50 2(1)

2 PEREZ, Alaina Team United Stars 1:12.90 2(2)

3 DAWSON, Avery Hot Feet Track Cl 1:14.01 1(1)

4 WILLS, Addisen Unattached 1:15.23 1(2)

5 SCHAFFER, Landri GE LIGHTNING 1:17.80 2(3)

6 STERBENZ, Lila GE LIGHTNING 1:21.01 2(4)

7 MEDER, Aubrey GE LIGHTNING 1:24.35 2(5)

8 BENNETT, Bella Ottawa Track Club 1:28.03 1(3)

9 PRICE, Sadie Ottawa Track Club 1:30.42 1(4)

10 HEINTZMAN, Reagan Ottawa Track Club 1:43.18 2(6)

BAISDEN, Daphne Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAWSON, Avery Hot Feet Track Cl 1:14.01

2 WILLS, Addisen Unattached 1:15.23

3 BENNETT, Bella Ottawa Track Club 1:28.03

4 PRICE, Sadie Ottawa Track Club 1:30.42

BAISDEN, Daphne Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HOLOPIREK, McKynzie GE LIGHTNING 1:12.50

2 PEREZ, Alaina Team United Stars 1:12.90

3 SCHAFFER, Landri GE LIGHTNING 1:17.80

4 STERBENZ, Lila GE LIGHTNING 1:21.01

5 MEDER, Aubrey GE LIGHTNING 1:24.35

6 HEINTZMAN, Reagan Ottawa Track Club 1:43.18

#65 Women's 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Victoria Team United Stars 1:05.19 2(1)

2 PHELPS, Leah Hot Feet Track Cl 1:06.82 1(1)

3 PETERSON, Gracie Girard Warriors Tr 1:09.34 1(2)

4 LOTT, Bella GE LIGHTNING 1:11.03 1(3)
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#65 Women's 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 SMITH, Audrey Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.35 2(2)

6 ACHEN, JADE Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.68 1(4)

7 LATTA, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 1:17.08 1(5)

8 BLACHLY, Niah Johnson County C 1:17.99 2(3)

9 DIAZ, Mallory Girard Warriors Tr 1:18.01 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PHELPS, Leah Hot Feet Track Cl 1:06.82

2 PETERSON, Gracie Girard Warriors Tr 1:09.34

3 LOTT, Bella GE LIGHTNING 1:11.03

4 ACHEN, JADE Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.68

5 LATTA, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 1:17.08

Section 2 of 2

1 REED, Victoria Team United Stars 1:05.19

2 SMITH, Audrey Hot Feet Track Cl 1:13.35

3 BLACHLY, Niah Johnson County C 1:17.99

4 DIAZ, Mallory Girard Warriors Tr 1:18.01

#66 Women's 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIAZ, Lillian Girard Warriors Tr 1:05.61 1(1)

2 HERNANDEZ, Destiny Hot Feet Track Cl 1:05.77 1(2)

3 HUDDIN, Alexis Johnson County C 1:06.75 1(3)

4 FRIEDEN, Carsyn NEK Track Club 1:08.68 2(1)

5 BELL, Jaylyne Unattached 1:14.49 1(4)

6 MCLAIRD, Kaitlyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:14.99 2(2)

7 RANDOLPH, Sierra Hot Feet Track Cl 1:15.71 2(3)

COLEMAN, Brenna Johnson County C DNS 2

COLE, Claire Unattached DNS 2

VELASQUEZ, Jillian GE LIGHTNING DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DIAZ, Lillian Girard Warriors Tr 1:05.61

2 HERNANDEZ, Destiny Hot Feet Track Cl 1:05.77

3 HUDDIN, Alexis Johnson County C 1:06.75

4 BELL, Jaylyne Unattached 1:14.49

Section 2 of 2

1 FRIEDEN, Carsyn NEK Track Club 1:08.68

2 MCLAIRD, Kaitlyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:14.99

3 RANDOLPH, Sierra Hot Feet Track Cl 1:15.71

COLEMAN, Brenna Johnson County C DNS

COLE, Claire Unattached DNS

VELASQUEZ, Jillian GE LIGHTNING DNS

#67 Women's 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time

JETMORE, Hadley Hot Feet Track Cl 1:01.08

MOOREHOUSE, Kylie GE LIGHTNING 1:02.81

KREEGER, Grace Johnson County C 1:05.05

BATTIN, Ciara Hot Feet Track Cl 1:05.25

HARDEMAN, Chloe GE LIGHTNING 1:07.23

BUTTERFIELD, SHELBY Unattached 1:08.21

STEWART, Ambrynn Ottawa Track Club DNS

BAUER, Kyra NEK Track Club DNS

#68 Women's 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time

OLSON, Erin Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

BELL, Haylei Unattached DNS

#69 Men's 400 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHRISTENSON, Trevor Johnson County C 1:18.95 1(1)

2 DUNCANSON, Ryder Unattached 1:27.47 2(1)

3 SCHAFFER, Crew GE LIGHTNING 1:27.59 1(2)

4 MCKELVEY, Cole Unattached 1:31.84 1(3)

5 MEDER, Brandon Unattached 1:32.89 2(2)

6 THORNTON, Logyn Unattached 1:34.76 2(3)

7 SCHMUHL, Jaxon Hot Feet Track Cl 1:38.38 1(4)

8 RAYTON, Koran Team United Stars 1:50.05 1(5)

MYERS, Robbie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHRISTENSON, Trevor Johnson County C 1:18.95

2 SCHAFFER, Crew GE LIGHTNING 1:27.59

3 MCKELVEY, Cole Unattached 1:31.84

4 SCHMUHL, Jaxon Hot Feet Track Cl 1:38.38

5 RAYTON, Koran Team United Stars 1:50.05

Section 2 of 2

1 DUNCANSON, Ryder Unattached 1:27.47

2 MEDER, Brandon Unattached 1:32.89

3 THORNTON, Logyn Unattached 1:34.76

MYERS, Robbie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#70 Men's 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Christopher Team United Stars 1:12.06

2 BELL, Waylen Unattached 1:16.78

3 GATES, Dean Hot Feet Track Cl 1:18.33

4 YOUNG, Jayden Team United Stars 1:22.65

5 WILLIAMS, Ethan Ottawa Track Club 1:23.86

BATTIN, Aidan Hot Feet Track Cl DNS
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#71 Men's 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JACKSON, J'Quez Team United Stars 1:05.91

2 RUSSELL, Malcolm Hot Feet Track Cl 1:09.61

3 HELLING, Blake Hot Feet Track Cl 1:10.97

4 REED, Tyrell Team United Stars 1:11.52

5 SHYNE, Travis Team United Stars 1:16.23

6 GARZA, Julian Unattached 1:27.65

SCHULZ, Jaiden Ottawa Track Club DNS

BEAM, Henry Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#72 Men's 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TERRILL, Price Hot Feet Track Cl 56.27

2 CUSICK, Joshua Hot Feet Track Cl 58.08

3 DAVIS, Logan Johnson County C 59.75

4 RHOADES, Jacob GE LIGHTNING 1:06.89

5 BERG, Malachi Team United Stars 1:07.23

#73 Men's 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GOLDER, Logan Unattached 53.22

2 GAFRICK, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 56.42

3 MARKERT, Sean Johnson County C 57.85

4 ACHEN, KAI Hot Feet Track Cl 1:04.33

5 HILL, Nash Johnson County C 1:06.30

BEARD, Zu'Mere Team United Stars DNS

#74 Men's 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WOOD, Thomas Hot Feet Track Cl 54.68

2 BATTIN, Kyle Hot Feet Track Cl 57.05

MALEKANI, Daniel Unattached DNS

LACEY, Julian Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

WALDO, Cameron Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MORRIS, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

BEHARRY, Ethan GE LIGHTNING DNS

WALKER, Jordan NEK Track Club DNS

#75 Women's 800 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STERBENZ, Bayli GE LIGHTNING 3:41.39

2 THORNTON, Morgyn Unattached 3:42.19

3 YEATES, Emily KC FIRE Track Cl 3:50.13

4 PUNCH, Maggie Hot Feet Track Cl 4:24.16

#76 Women's 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARRETT, Nastassja Unattached 2:43.15

2 LUCAS, Kate Hot Feet Track Cl 2:50.17

3 ROSS, Isabella Hot Feet Track Cl 2:59.28

4 WILLS, Addisen Unattached 3:02.10

5 SCHAFFER, Landri GE LIGHTNING 3:09.47

6 STERBENZ, Lila GE LIGHTNING 3:19.67

#77 Women's 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KREEGER, Brooke Johnson County C 2:45.77

2 SMITH, Audrey Hot Feet Track Cl 2:47.95

3 LOTT, Bella GE LIGHTNING 2:55.79

4 SOVEREIGN, Jillian Johnson County C 2:56.66

5 MULLEN, Paige Johnson County C 2:56.75

6 BLACHLY, Niah Johnson County C 3:04.13

7 LATTA, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 3:07.70

8 PADGETT, Lida Hot Feet Track Cl 3:14.19

9 BURNETT, Ella Girard Warriors Tr 3:20.50

ALSTROM, Evann Unattached DNS

#78 Women's 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GOODENOW, Elizabeth Johnson County C 2:31.70

2 HUDDIN, Alexis Johnson County C 2:33.12

3 WETTERSTROM, Brooke Hot Feet Track Cl 2:34.82

4 VELASQUEZ, Jillian GE LIGHTNING 2:39.31

5 GANTER, Charlotte Hot Feet Track Cl 2:45.24

6 MCCLEARY, Ella Johnson County C 2:45.98

7 FRIEDEN, Carsyn NEK Track Club 2:47.66

8 YEATES, Brooke KC FIRE Track Cl 2:50.41

9 DIAZ, Lillian Girard Warriors Tr 3:08.15

10 WILLIS, Kori Johnson County C 3:30.38

COLE, Claire Unattached DNS

MCLAIRD, Kaitlyn Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#79 Women's 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JETMORE, Hadley Hot Feet Track Cl 2:33.12

2 STEWART, Ambrynn Ottawa Track Club 2:34.90

3 WILSON, Kelby GE LIGHTNING 2:39.39

4 MIDDLETON, Maggie Unattached 2:42.51

5 BATTIN, Ciara Hot Feet Track Cl 2:42.84

KREEGER, Grace Johnson County C DNS
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#80 Men's 800 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHRISTENSON, Trevor Johnson County C 2:56.98

2 ORTIZ, Kameron Team United Stars 3:02.41

3 WELSH, Parker NEK Track Club 3:22.03

4 THORNTON, Logyn Unattached 3:30.74

5 BURNETT, Daniel Girard Warriors Tr 4:02.59

#81 Men's 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time

BLOMKER, Josiah Hot Feet Track Cl 2:52.74

GOODENOW, Joey Johnson County C 2:55.31

SCHOENBERGER, Leo Ottawa Track Club 2:55.34

YEATES, Todd KC FIRE Track Cl 2:56.89

RAUEN, Finn Hot Feet Track Cl 3:05.67

THEEL, Braxton Johnson County C 3:16.85

JACKSON, Oliver Hot Feet Track Cl 3:22.25

BATTIN, Aidan Hot Feet Track Cl 3:35.45

JANOVICK, Jack Johnson County C DNS

#82 Men's 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLOMKER, Micah Hot Feet Track Cl 2:34.67

2 JONES, Amari Team United Stars 2:46.39

3 LUJAN, James Hot Feet Track Cl 2:46.41

4 HOUGHTON, Jayden Girard Warriors Tr 3:16.90

SCHULZ, Jaiden Ottawa Track Club DNS

#83 Men's 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TERRILL, Price Hot Feet Track Cl 2:14.00

2 JACKSON, Jake Johnson County C 2:17.84

3 MOUNTAIN, Isaac Unattached 2:23.03

4 SOVEREIGN, Owen Johnson County C 2:24.71

5 REYNA, Aidan Hot Feet Track Cl 2:26.15

6 MAYNOR, Kegan KC FIRE Track Cl 2:28.32

7 KREEGER, Jacob Johnson County C 2:37.58

8 HENDERSON, Hayden NEK Track Club 2:45.97

MASON, Drew Johnson County C DNS

DAVIS, Logan Johnson County C DNS

#84 Men's 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBINSON, Terry Johnson County C 2:13.66

2 MORALES, Omar Team United Stars 2:14.65

3 JACKSON, Jacob Hot Feet Track Cl 2:24.15

4 COAD, Cameron Johnson County C 2:31.54

HELLING, Robby Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#85 Men's 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WILCOX, Hunter Hot Feet Track Cl 2:05.81

2 BATTIN, Kyle Hot Feet Track Cl 2:26.04

MORRIS, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#86 Women's 200 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Amaya Team United Stars 34.94  (NW) 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Micah Team United Stars 38.99  (NW) 2(1)

3 GREEN, Chy'Na Team United Stars 39.64  (NW) 1(2)

4 BERENDZEN, Adler Hot Feet Track Cl 40.60  (NW) 1(3)

5 GARRETT, Katerina Unattached 42.96  (NW) 2(2)

6 VAZQUEZ, Camila GE LIGHTNING 43.35  (NW) 1(4)

7 STEINEBACH, Mar'Tiera NEK Track Club 1:01.44 2(3)

DEVINE, Addison Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

MYERS, Reagan Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Amaya Team United Stars 34.94

2 GREEN, Chy'Na Team United Stars 39.64

3 BERENDZEN, Adler Hot Feet Track Cl 40.60

4 VAZQUEZ, Camila GE LIGHTNING 43.35

DEVINE, Addison Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Micah Team United Stars 38.99

2 GARRETT, Katerina Unattached 42.96

3 STEINEBACH, Mar'Tiera NEK Track Club 1:01.44

MYERS, Reagan Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#87 Women's 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARRETT, Nastassja Unattached 30.96  (NW) 1(1)

2 DAWSON, Avery Hot Feet Track Cl 31.45  (NW) 1(2)

3 PEREZ, Alaina Team United Stars 32.44  (NW) 2(1)

4 HOLOPIREK, McKynzie GE LIGHTNING 32.54  (NW) 2(2)

5 RAYTON, Ahsieyrhuajh Team United Stars 32.54  (NW) 1(3)

6 ECHOLS, Jada Hot Feet Track Cl 34.66  (NW) 1(4)

7 GRASSER, Addi GE LIGHTNING 37.21  (NW) 2(3)

8 MITCHELL, Brooke Hot Feet Track Cl 38.07  (NW) 2(4)

9 BENNETT, Bella Ottawa Track Club 38.53  (NW) 1(5)

10 LEE, Sienna Hot Feet Track Cl 39.19  (NW) 1(6)

11 MCKELVEY, Leah Unattached 41.10  (NW) 2(5)

12 BRYANT, Ashlyn KC FIRE Track Cl 45.33  (NW) 1(7)

BAISDEN, Daphne Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SCHAFFER, Landri GE LIGHTNING DNS  (NW) 2

MEDER, Aubrey GE LIGHTNING DNS  (NW) 2
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#87 Women's 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRETT, Nastassja Unattached 30.96

2 DAWSON, Avery Hot Feet Track Cl 31.45

3 RAYTON, Ahsieyrhuajh Team United Stars 32.54

4 ECHOLS, Jada Hot Feet Track Cl 34.66

5 BENNETT, Bella Ottawa Track Club 38.53

6 LEE, Sienna Hot Feet Track Cl 39.19

7 BRYANT, Ashlyn KC FIRE Track Cl 45.33

BAISDEN, Daphne Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEREZ, Alaina Team United Stars 32.44

2 HOLOPIREK, McKynzie GE LIGHTNING 32.54

3 GRASSER, Addi GE LIGHTNING 37.21

4 MITCHELL, Brooke Hot Feet Track Cl 38.07

5 MCKELVEY, Leah Unattached 41.10

SCHAFFER, Landri GE LIGHTNING DNS

MEDER, Aubrey GE LIGHTNING DNS

#88 Women's 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PHELPS, Leah Hot Feet Track Cl 29.37  (NW) 1(1)

2 REED, Victoria Team United Stars 29.61  (NW) 2(1)

3 PETERSON, Gracie Girard Warriors Tr 29.92  (NW) 1(2)

4 DROEGEMEIER, Lacy Hays Striders Trac 32.42  (NW) 1(3)

5 RICHARDS, DaMiâ€™yÄ Hot Feet Track Cl 33.37  (NW) 2(2)

6 WEBSTER, Ta'Nya Team United Stars 34.85  (NW) 2(3)

7 LATTA, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 34.90  (NW) 2(4)

8 NICHOLS, KateLyn Unattached 38.12  (NW) 1(4)

WILKES, Myla Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

MEDINA, Anna Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHELPS, Leah Hot Feet Track Cl 29.37

2 PETERSON, Gracie Girard Warriors Tr 29.92

3 DROEGEMEIER, Lacy Hays Striders Trac 32.42

4 NICHOLS, KateLyn Unattached 38.12

WILKES, Myla Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Victoria Team United Stars 29.61

2 RICHARDS, DaMiâ€™yÄ Hot Feet Track Cl 33.37

3 WEBSTER, Ta'Nya Team United Stars 34.85

4 LATTA, Harper Hot Feet Track Cl 34.90

MEDINA, Anna Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#89 Women's 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEMPY, Elle Hot Feet Track Cl 27.70  (NW) 1(1)

2 ARRINGTON, Anisa Hot Feet Track Cl 28.37  (NW) 1(2)

3 HERNANDEZ, Destiny Hot Feet Track Cl 29.16  (NW) 1(3)

4 VELASQUEZ, Jillian GE LIGHTNING 29.35  (NW) 2(1)

5 COMPTON, Taryn Ottawa Track Club 30.15  (NW) 1(4)

6 HAVLIK, Lauren GE LIGHTNING 30.56  (NW) 1(5)

7 RANDOLPH, Sierra Hot Feet Track Cl 30.84  (NW) 2(2)

8 YODER, Kayden Ottawa Track Club 30.93  (NW) 2(3)

9 PRICE, Paige Ottawa Track Club 36.36  (NW) 2(4)

HUBERT, Quincy Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

ALLEN, Grace Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HEMPY, Elle Hot Feet Track Cl 27.70

2 ARRINGTON, Anisa Hot Feet Track Cl 28.37

3 HERNANDEZ, Destiny Hot Feet Track Cl 29.16

4 COMPTON, Taryn Ottawa Track Club 30.15

5 HAVLIK, Lauren GE LIGHTNING 30.56

HUBERT, Quincy Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VELASQUEZ, Jillian GE LIGHTNING 29.35

2 RANDOLPH, Sierra Hot Feet Track Cl 30.84

3 YODER, Kayden Ottawa Track Club 30.93

4 PRICE, Paige Ottawa Track Club 36.36

ALLEN, Grace Unattached DNS

#90 Women's 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAUER, Kyra NEK Track Club 27.29  (NW) 2(1)

2 JETMORE, Hadley Hot Feet Track Cl 27.56  (NW) 1(1)

3 MOOREHOUSE, Kylie GE LIGHTNING 27.69  (NW) 2(2)

4 CHILDRESS, Aire'Auna Team United Stars 28.52  (NW) 1(2)

5 HARDEMAN, Chloe GE LIGHTNING 28.62  (NW) 2(3)

6 NDUBUISI, Nichole Hot Feet Track Cl 29.39  (NW) 1(3)

7 GRASSER, Taylor GE LIGHTNING 29.64  (NW) 2(4)

SOMERHALDER, Lauren Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

RUFFALO, Macy Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JETMORE, Hadley Hot Feet Track Cl 27.56

2 CHILDRESS, Aire'Auna Team United Stars 28.52

3 NDUBUISI, Nichole Hot Feet Track Cl 29.39

SOMERHALDER, Lauren Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

RUFFALO, Macy Hot Feet Track Cl DNS
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#90 Women's 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAUER, Kyra NEK Track Club 27.29

2 MOOREHOUSE, Kylie GE LIGHTNING 27.69

3 HARDEMAN, Chloe GE LIGHTNING 28.62

4 GRASSER, Taylor GE LIGHTNING 29.64

#91 Women's 200 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LEWIS, Subreedia Hot Feet Track Cl 27.28

2 DEGNER, Riley Hot Feet Track Cl 27.65

3 HULL, Sariah Hot Feet Track Cl 27.78

4 RAY, Destiny Hot Feet Track Cl 29.46

#92 Men's 200 Meters (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCKELVEY, Carson Unattached 36.52  (NW) 2(1)

2 ORTIZ, Kameron Team United Stars 36.57  (NW) 1(1)

3 KAMERZELL, Lucas Johnson County C 36.61  (NW) 2(2)

4 DUNCANSON, Ryder Unattached 37.53  (NW) 2(3)

5 SCHMUHL, Jaxon Hot Feet Track Cl 39.34  (NW) 1(2)

6 SCHAFFER, Crew GE LIGHTNING 39.43  (NW) 1(3)

7 RAYTON, Nazir Team United Stars 40.14  (NW) 1(4)

8 MANHART, Jax NEK Track Club 40.50  (NW) 2(4)

9 REEVES, Jett Unattached 42.10  (NW) 2(5)

10 DUNCANSON, Dowen Unattached 45.59  (NW) 2(6)

WILLIAMS, Grayson Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

MYERS, Robbie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORTIZ, Kameron Team United Stars 36.57

2 SCHMUHL, Jaxon Hot Feet Track Cl 39.34

3 SCHAFFER, Crew GE LIGHTNING 39.43

4 RAYTON, Nazir Team United Stars 40.14

WILLIAMS, Grayson Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MYERS, Robbie Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKELVEY, Carson Unattached 36.52

2 KAMERZELL, Lucas Johnson County C 36.61

3 DUNCANSON, Ryder Unattached 37.53

4 MANHART, Jax NEK Track Club 40.50

5 REEVES, Jett Unattached 42.10

6 DUNCANSON, Dowen Unattached 45.59

#93 Men's 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Christopher Team United Stars 30.56

2 WILLIAMS JR, Michael Team United Stars 31.58

3 SCHOENBERGER, Leo Ottawa Track Club 33.13

4 GATES, Dean Hot Feet Track Cl 34.39

5 YOUNG, Jayden Team United Stars 36.39

6 STEINEBACH, Mar'Kee NEK Track Club 37.56

7 SPRY, Cooper KC FIRE Track Cl 41.14

ERBERT, Ayden Unattached DNS

#94 Men's 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUSSELL, Malcolm Hot Feet Track Cl 29.32  (NW) 1(1)

2 NGUYEN, Ethan Team United Stars 29.39  (NW) 1(2)

3 YOUNG, Jonathan Team United Stars 31.16  (NW) 1(3)

4 SHYNE, Travis Team United Stars 31.72  (NW) 1(4)

5 HELLING, Blake Hot Feet Track Cl 32.22  (NW) 2(1)

6 CLEVENGER, Sam Ottawa Track Club 34.39  (NW) 2(2)

7 WARD, Saj'Aveion Team United Stars 35.70  (NW) 1(5)

SCHULZ, Jaiden Ottawa Track Club DNS  (NW) 2

ALLEN, Noah Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

GRINSTEAD, Ryan Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUSSELL, Malcolm Hot Feet Track Cl 29.32

2 NGUYEN, Ethan Team United Stars 29.39

3 YOUNG, Jonathan Team United Stars 31.16

4 SHYNE, Travis Team United Stars 31.72

5 WARD, Saj'Aveion Team United Stars 35.70

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HELLING, Blake Hot Feet Track Cl 32.22

2 CLEVENGER, Sam Ottawa Track Club 34.39

SCHULZ, Jaiden Ottawa Track Club DNS

ALLEN, Noah Unattached DNS

GRINSTEAD, Ryan Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#95 Men's 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KESSLER, Owen Hot Feet Track Cl 26.29

2 CHINDAVONG, Jordin GE LIGHTNING 28.24

3 MCDANIEL, Ayden NEK Track Club 30.10

4 RHOADES, Jacob GE LIGHTNING 30.75

5 BERG, Malachi Team United Stars 30.84

SMITH, Maxwell Johnson County C DNS
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#96 Men's 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALCORN, Sae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl 22.64  (NW) 1(1)

2 KONRADE, Jack NEK Track Club 23.07  (NW) 2(1)

3 TEBB-LOLAR, Nevan Hot Feet Track Cl 23.11  (NW) 1(2)

4 ALCORN, Tae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl 23.77  (NW) 2(2)

4 GARDENHIRE, Davion NEK Track Club 23.77  (NW) 2(2)

6 JACKSON, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 23.95  (NW) 1(3)

7 MARKERT, Sean Johnson County C 25.86  (NW) 1(4)

8 ORTA, Jhoab GE LIGHTNING 26.10  (NW) 1(5)

9 GAFRICK, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 27.21  (NW) 2(4)

10 HILL, Nash Johnson County C 28.78  (NW) 2(5)

BEARD, Zu'Mere Team United Stars DNS  (NW) 1

SWANK, Phillip Ottawa Track Club DNS  (NW) 1

REINERIO, Giovani Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALCORN, Sae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl 22.64

2 TEBB-LOLAR, Nevan Hot Feet Track Cl 23.11

3 JACKSON, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 23.95

4 MARKERT, Sean Johnson County C 25.86

5 ORTA, Jhoab GE LIGHTNING 26.10

BEARD, Zu'Mere Team United Stars DNS

SWANK, Phillip Ottawa Track Club DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KONRADE, Jack NEK Track Club 23.07

2 ALCORN, Tae-Vheon Hot Feet Track Cl 23.77

2 GARDENHIRE, Davion NEK Track Club 23.77

4 GAFRICK, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 27.21

5 HILL, Nash Johnson County C 28.78

REINERIO, Giovani Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#97 Men's 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 OKWUONE, Emmanuel Hot Feet Track Cl 23.50  (NW) 2(1)

2 WILCOX, Hunter Hot Feet Track Cl 24.99  (NW) 2(2)

BEHARRY, Ethan GE LIGHTNING DNS  (NW) 1

FREEMAN, Shaun Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

WALKER, Jordan NEK Track Club DNS  (NW) 1

MALEKANI, Daniel Unattached DNS  (NW) 1

WOOD, Thomas Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

MORRIS, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SUMMERLIN, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

WALDO, Cameron Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

HERMAN, Jon-Michael Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

BARNETT, James Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

#97 Men's 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

WALKER, Jordan NEK Track Club DNS

FREEMAN, Shaun Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

BEHARRY, Ethan GE LIGHTNING DNS

MALEKANI, Daniel Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 OKWUONE, Emmanuel Hot Feet Track Cl 23.50

2 WILCOX, Hunter Hot Feet Track Cl 24.99

WOOD, Thomas Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

MORRIS, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

SUMMERLIN, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

WALDO, Cameron Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

HERMAN, Jon-Michael Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

BARNETT, James Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#98 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 5:48.81

2 GE LIGHTNING (A) 5:58.49

#99 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 5:34.84

#100 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 4:38.61

2 Ottawa Track Club (A) 4:44.02

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#101 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 4:45.77

Ottawa Track Club (A) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (B) DNS

#102 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#103 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 5:45.85
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#104 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Pl Team Time
1 Team United Stars (A) 4:53.54

2 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 5:06.69

#105 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (13-14)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 4:08.18

2 Johnson County Comets Track Cl (A) 4:40.14

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#106 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (15-16)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 3:58.25

Johnson County Comets Track Cl (A) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

#107 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Pl Team Time
1 Hot Feet Track Club (A) 3:49.51

Hot Feet Track Club (A) DNS

Hot Feet Track Club (B) DNS

#108 Men's High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GARDINER, Aaron Team United Stars3' 6"

2 GOODENOW, Joey Johnson County C 3' 4"

#109 Men's High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark

HOUGHTON, Jayden Girard Warriors Tr NH

JACKSON, J'Quez Team United StarsNH

ALLEN, Noah Unattached NH

#110 Men's High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CHAN, Coulton Johnson County C 4' 10"

2 CHINDAVONG, Jordin GE LIGHTNING 4' 10"

3 BERG, Malachi Team United Stars4' 2"

4 CLEVENGER, Brett Girard Warriors Tr 3' 8"

SAVAGE, Nick Johnson County C NH

#111 Men's High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Dayton GE LIGHTNING 5' 10"

#112 Men's High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FREEMAN, Shaun Hot Feet Track Cl 5' 8"

2 BEHARRY, Ethan GE LIGHTNING 4' 6"

#113 Women's High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RAYTON, Ahsieyrhuajh Team United Stars3' 6"

2 PRICE, Sadie Ottawa Track Club3' 0"

#114 Women's High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BURNETT, Ella Girard Warriors Tr 4' 0"

#115 Women's High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HECK, Lauren Hot Feet Track Cl 4' 8"

2 BELL, Jaylyne Unattached 4' 8"

3 COLE, Claire Unattached 4' 8"

4 GOODENOW, Elizabeth Johnson County C 4' 2"

5 ALLEN, Grace Unattached 3' 10"

6 HAYNES, Alexis Ottawa Track Club3' 8"

6 COMPTON, Taryn Ottawa Track Club3' 8"

8 PRICE, Paige Ottawa Track Club3' 6"

#116 Women's High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DUSSELIER, Ellie Unattached 5' 1"

2 BAUER, Kyra NEK Track Club 4' 10"

3 STEWART, Ambrynn Ottawa Track Club4' 6"

4 BURGETT-MUTCHERSON, EndTeam Believe Tra 4' 0"

#117 Women's High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NDUBUISI, Onyinyechi Hot Feet Track Cl 5' 0"

2 BELL, Haylei Unattached 4' 4"

#118 Men's Pole Vault (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHERWOOD, Brayden Unattached 6' 6"

2 ESSEX, Gavin Unattached 5' 0"

#119 Men's Pole Vault (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ESSEX, Gauge Unattached 8' 6"

2 HENDERSON, Hayden NEK Track Club 8' 0"

3 TROUTMAN, Keeghan Unattached 8' 0"

4 GUNDERSON, Connor Unattached 7' 6"
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#120 Men's Pole Vault (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark

BILHIMER, Trenton Trenton Bilhimer NH

#121 Men's Pole Vault (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SUTTON, liam Unattached 12' 6"

2 HYATT, Matthew Unattached 11' 0"

3 HOFFMAN, Blake Unattached 10' 0"

GOODMAN, Colton Unattached NH

#122 Women's Pole Vault (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHERWOOD, Rylee Unattached 5' 6"

#123 Women's Pole Vault (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DIAZ, Lillian Girard Warriors Tr 5' 6"

2 WOMELDORFF, Mallory Girard Warriors Tr 5' 0"

#124 Women's Pole Vault (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JETMORE, Hadley Hot Feet Track Cl 11' 0"

2 MITCHELL, Becca Unattached 8' 6"

#125 Men's Long Jump (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RAYTON, Nazir Team United Stars9' 91 /2  (NW)

2 MCKELVEY, Cole Unattached 9' 51 /4  (NW)

3 MANHART, Jax NEK Track Club 9' 5"  (NW)

4 REEVES, Jett Unattached 9' 11 /2  (NW)

5 WILLIAMS, Grayson Hot Feet Track Cl 8' 111 /4  (NW)

6 MCKELVEY, Carson Unattached 8' 93 /4  (NW)

7 RAYTON, Koran Team United Stars8' 81 /4  (NW)

8 RAYTON, Kedar Team United Stars7' 101 /4  (NW)

9 BRUMET, Robert GE LIGHTNING 7' 71 /2  (NW)

10 HOLLINGSWORTH, James Johnson County C 7' 6"  (NW)

11 MEDER, Brandon Unattached 6' 9"  (NW)

12 HAYES, Kale Unattached 6' 31 /2  (NW)

13 BELL, Wyatte Unattached 5' 2"  (NW)

14 LAWSON, Seth Girard Warriors Tr 4' 11 /2  (NW)

#126 Men's Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LINDSEY, Jayden Team United Stars13' 11 /4  (NW)

2 BELL, Waylen Unattached 11' 113 /4  (NW)

3 LOPARCO, John Thomas Johnson County C 11' 2"  (NW)

4 HAYES, Nevin CJ Freedom 11' 1"  (NW)

5 GRACE, Theodore KC FIRE Track Cl 10' 93 /4  (NW)

#126 Men's Long Jump (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 RIEDESEL, Chase All American Thro 10' 4"  (NW)

7 ERBERT, Ayden Unattached 10' 1"  (NW)

8 COMPTON, Reed Ottawa Track Club9' 5"  (NW)

STEINEBACH, Mar'Kee NEK Track Club NM  (NW)

SPRY, Cooper KC FIRE Track Cl FOUL  (NW)

WASH, Christopher Team United StarsFOUL  (NW)

#127 Men's Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARK, Jordan Team United Stars15' 6"  (NW)

2 GREEN, Cazh'Mere Team United Stars15' 13 /4  (NW)

3 ALLEN, Austin Johnson County C 14' 6"  (NW)

4 RUSSELL, Malcolm Hot Feet Track Cl 14' 1"  (NW)

5 BEBERMEYER, Alex Johnson County C 13' 7"  (NW)

6 JONES, Amari Team United Stars13' 63 /4  (NW)

7 YOUNG, Jonathan Team United Stars13' 61 /2  (NW)

8 ALLEN, Noah Unattached 10' 7"  (NW)

9 CLEVENGER, Sam Ottawa Track Club10' 4"  (NW)

AUSTIN, Bryce Johnson County C FOUL  (NW)

#128 Men's Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KESSLER, Owen Hot Feet Track Cl 17' 5"  (NW)

2 CUSICK, Joshua Hot Feet Track Cl 16' 101 /4  (NW)

3 CLEVENGER, Aaron Ottawa Track Club16' 03 /4  (NW)

4 DAVIS, Logan Johnson County C 15' 81 /4  (NW)

5 CHAN, Coulton Johnson County C 15' 6"  (NW)

6 SMITH, Maxwell Johnson County C 14' 111 /4  (NW)

7 TORRES, Tristan Johnson County C 14' 41 /4  (NW)

8 MARTIN, Garrison Unattached 13' 81 /4  (NW)

9 MCDANIEL, Ayden NEK Track Club 13' 6"  (NW)

10 BERG, Malachi Team United Stars13' 41 /2  (NW)

11 RHOADES, Jacob GE LIGHTNING 13' 31 /2  (NW)

12 SAVAGE, Nick Johnson County C 12' 83 /4  (NW)

13 NICHOLS, Luke Unattached 12' 71 /2  (NW)

QUINN, Tristin Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW)

#129 Men's Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SWANK, Phillip Ottawa Track Club18' 11 /2  (NW)

KONRADE, Jack NEK Track Club DNS  (NW)

#130 Men's Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WINTER, Matthew Hot Feet Track Cl 21' 51 /4  (NW)

2 WALD, Jeremiah Girard Warriors Tr 21' 33 /4  (NW)

3 CLEVENGER, Ashton Girard Warriors Tr 20' 9"  (NW)
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#130 Men's Long Jump (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 FREEMAN, Shaun Hot Feet Track Cl 18' 8"  (NW)

MATTHEW, Winter Hot Feet Track Cl NM  (NW)

#131 Women's Long Jump (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GARTON, Audrey Johnson County C 7' 11"  (NW)

2 VAZQUEZ, Camila GE LIGHTNING 7' 9"  (NW)

3 THORNTON, Morgyn Unattached 7' 8"  (NW)

4 STERBENZ, Bayli GE LIGHTNING 7' 4"  (NW)

5 MONTEE, Maleeya Girard Warriors Tr 6' 7"  (NW)

6 WHITE, Amya Unattached 3' 7"  (NW)

LOTT, Charley GE LIGHTNING DNS  (NW)

#132 Women's Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROSS, Isabella Hot Feet Track Cl 12' 0"  (NW)

2 SOVEREIGN, Genevieve Johnson County C 11' 6"  (NW)

3 STERBENZ, Lila GE LIGHTNING 10' 8"  (NW)

3 HAYES, Jovie CJ Freedom 10' 8"  (NW)

5 GRASSER, Addi GE LIGHTNING 10' 5"  (NW)

6 MEDER, Aubrey GE LIGHTNING 9' 1"  (NW)

7 GUYER, Haley Johnson County C 8' 8"  (NW)

8 MCKELVEY, Leah Unattached 8' 5"  (NW)

9 CLEVENGER, Reese Girard Warriors Tr 7' 61 /2  (NW)

#133 Women's Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DROEGEMEIER, Lacy Hays Striders Trac14' 1"  (NW)

2 PETERSON, Gracie Girard Warriors Tr 13' 101 /2  (NW)

3 WILKES, Myla Hot Feet Track Cl 12' 91 /2  (NW)

4 MARTIN, Lida Johnson County C 12' 8"  (NW)

5 LOTT, Bella GE LIGHTNING 12' 6"  (NW)

6 PADGETT, Lida Hot Feet Track Cl 11' 9"  (NW)

7 BLACHLY, Niah Johnson County C 10' 9"  (NW)

8 MANHART, Jersey NEK Track Club 10' 71 /2  (NW)

9 NICHOLS, KateLyn Unattached 10' 7"  (NW)

10 WEBSTER, Ta'Nya Team United Stars9' 8"  (NW)

11 SANDERS, DeAsia Team United Stars7' 7"  (NW)

12 FALKNER, Emma GE LIGHTNING 7' 61 /2  (NW)

#134 Women's Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ALLEN, Grace Unattached 15' 9"  (NW)

2 DIAZ, Lillian Girard Warriors Tr 14' 41 /2  (NW)

3 BELL, Jaylyne Unattached 14' 3"  (NW)

4 KARNEI, Maddy Johnson County C 13' 4"  (NW)

5 WILLIS, Kori Johnson County C 11' 4"  (NW)

#134 Women's Long Jump (13-14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 HAYNES, Alexis Ottawa Track Club10' 11"  (NW)

YODER, Kayden Ottawa Track ClubNM  (NW)

DRAKE, Alivia GE LIGHTNING NM  (NW)

MCLAIRD, Kaitlyn Hot Feet Track Cl NM  (NW)

#135 Women's Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CHILDRESS, Aire'Auna Team United Stars16' 2"  (NW)

2 GRASSER, Taylor GE LIGHTNING 15' 2"  (NW)

3 CLEVENGER, Skylar Girard Warriors Tr 13' 5"  (NW)

BUTTERFIELD, SHELBY Unattached NM  (NW)

BAUER, Kyra NEK Track Club NM  (NW)

#136 Women's Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark

PATE, Charlize Unattached NM  (NW)

#137 Men's Triple Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Maxwell Johnson County C 28' 9"  (NW)

2 CLEVENGER, Brett Girard Warriors Tr 21' 51 /4  (NW)

#138 Men's Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GOLDER, Logan Unattached 36' 11 /4  (NW)

2 KONRADE, Jack NEK Track Club 31' 7"  (NW)

#139 Men's Triple Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALD, Jeremiah Girard Warriors Tr 41' 0"  (NW)

2 CLEVENGER, Ashton Girard Warriors Tr 39' 91 /2  (NW)

FREEMAN, Shaun Hot Feet Track Cl NM  (NW)

#140 Women's Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CHILDRESS, Aire'Auna Team United Stars34' 6"  (NW)

2 BUTTERFIELD, SHELBY Unattached 30' 41 /4  (NW)

3 CLEVENGER, Skylar Girard Warriors Tr 27' 9"  (NW)

BURGETT-MUTCHERSON, EndTeam Believe Tra NM  (NW)

#141 Women's Triple Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PATE, Charlize Unattached 34' 21 /2  (NW)

2 BELL, Haylei Unattached 27' 4"  (NW)
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#142 Men's Shot Put (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WASH, Tatum Team United Stars18' 1"

2 NELSON, Vincent Unattached 8' 41 /2

3 HAYES, Kale Unattached 8' 11 /2

#143 Men's Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WASH, Christopher Team United Stars21' 21 /2

2 RIEDESEL, Chase All American Thro 21' 1"

3 GRACE, Theodore KC FIRE Track Cl 19' 5"

4 RIEDESEL, Judd All American Thro 19' 3"

5 WILLIS, Mason Johnson County C 17' 8"

6 SHIPLEY, Vikram Johnson County C 11' 5"

REVELS, Russell Kc Ravens NM

PIPPIN, Anthony Ottawa Track ClubNM

#144 Men's Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRACE, Zachery KC FIRE Track Cl 30' 2"

2 REED, Tyrell Team United Stars29' 41 /2

3 MCHARDIE, Alex Unattached 24' 9"

4 BEBERMEYER, Alex Johnson County C 21' 01 /2

5 GUNDERSON, Payton Unattached 20' 10"

6 WARD, Saj'Aveion Team United Stars13' 61 /2

#145 Men's Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PETERSON, Gabe Unattached 38' 3"

2 SCHWARTZ, Brett NEK Track Club 34' 10"

3 MCGREGOR, Ryan Unattached 28' 71 /2

4 CHAN, Coulton Johnson County C 26' 4"

5 BLACK, Mark KC FIRE Track Cl 11' 31 /2

#146 Men's Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SAMPLE, Cole All American Thro 42' 1"

2 EKLUND, Chase NEK Track Club 39' 31 /2

3 ASHWILL, Brett Unattached 34' 71 /2

4 BABCOCK, Thomas All American Thro 34' 6"

5 GASTON, Grant All American Thro 33' 0"

6 BABCOCK, Travis All American Thro 25' 101 /2

#147 Men's Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CHAFFEE, Tyler GE LIGHTNING 40' 31 /2

#148 Women's Shot Put (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Track Club9' 71 /2

2 HAYES, Bree CJ Freedom 8' 71 /2

#149 Women's Shot Put (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PADFIELD, Aubrey All American Thro 16' 61 /2

2 HAYES, Jovie CJ Freedom 11' 71 /2

3 CLEVENGER, Reese Girard Warriors Tr 9' 5"

#150 Women's Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SANDERS, DeAsia Team United Stars18' 111 /2

2 BOGDON, Ailisi KC FIRE Track Cl 18' 5"

#151 Women's Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Jaine Ottawa Track Club35' 10"

2 LOTZ, Victoria Unattached 33' 81 /2

3 STEWART, Cree NEK Track Club 27' 101 /2

4 CHRISTENSON, Cadence Unattached 25' 51 /2

5 PADFIELD, Sydney All American Thro 24' 8"

SEIDL, Emma Miami County FlyeNM

#152 Women's Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STEWART, Ella NEK Track Club 29' 11"

2 BEAM, Olivia Unattached 29' 2"

3 DUNN, Shelby Unattached 27' 6"

4 SALSBURY, Gennavieve NEK Track Club 26' 6"

JOHNSON, Haley Unattached NM

REHAGEN, Sydney Unattached NM

#153 Women's Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANDROFF, Cassidy Unattached 39' 101 /2

2 MARTIN, Madison Unattached 31' 10"

3 COON, Bailey Unattached 30' 81 /2

4 IRVING, Caylee NEK Track Club 30' 61 /2

#154 Men's Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRACE, Zachery KC FIRE Track Cl 67' 5"

2 HOUGHTON, Jayden Girard Warriors Tr 50' 8"

3 MCHARDIE, Alex Unattached 45' 6"
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#155 Men's Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAYNOR, Kegan KC FIRE Track Cl 118' 6"

2 PETERSON, Gabe Unattached 97' 0"

3 SCHWARTZ, Brett NEK Track Club 95' 2"

4 MCGREGOR, Ryan Unattached 74' 6"

5 CLEVENGER, Brett Girard Warriors Tr 70' 10"

6 MARTIN, Garrison Unattached 50' 10"

#156 Men's Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BABCOCK, Thomas All American Thro 119' 3"

2 SAMPLE, Cole All American Thro 114' 4"

3 BABCOCK, Travis All American Thro 110' 2"

4 GASTON, Grant All American Thro 97' 1"

5 ASHWILL, Brett Unattached 95' 2"

6 EKLUND, Chase NEK Track Club 65' 1"

TERRIL, Grant Unattached NM

#157 Men's Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARINAKIS, Michael All American Thro 149' 2"

2 CHAFFEE, Tyler GE LIGHTNING 95' 11"

#158 Women's Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTIN, Lida Johnson County C 74' 0"

2 BOGDON, Ailisi KC FIRE Track Cl 49' 7"

3 SANDERS, DeAsia Team United Stars31' 4"

#159 Women's Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LOTZ, Victoria Unattached 95' 11"

2 JOHNSON, Jaine Ottawa Track Club81' 6"

3 PADFIELD, Sydney All American Thro 50' 5"

SEIDL, Emma Miami County FlyeNM

STEWART, Cree NEK Track Club NM

#160 Women's Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STEWART, Ella NEK Track Club 99' 10"

2 BEAM, Olivia Unattached 85' 1"

3 DUNN, Shelby Unattached 84' 1"

4 SALSBURY, Gennavieve NEK Track Club 69' 7"

5 JOHNSON, Haley Unattached 58' 7"

REHAGEN, Sydney Unattached NM

PLATT, Kemerling Unattached NM

#161 Women's Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 IRVING, Caylee NEK Track Club 109' 9"

2 MARTIN, Madison Unattached 98' 5"

3 ANDROFF, Cassidy Unattached 98' 0"

4 DAVIDSON, Brenna Unattached 90' 10"

5 COON, Bailey Unattached 80' 8"

#162 Men's Javelin (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RAYTON, Kedar Team United Stars45' 5"

2 BURNETT, Daniel Girard Warriors Tr 42' 7"

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, James Johnson County C 42' 4"

4 BRUMET, Robert GE LIGHTNING 35' 4"

5 BELL, Wyatte Unattached 28' 5"

6 NELSON, Vincent Unattached 28' 1"

7 THORNTON, Logyn Unattached 27' 7"

8 HAYES, Kale Unattached 16' 9"

9 WASH, Tatum Team United Stars16' 6"

#163 Men's Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GOODENOW, Joey Johnson County C 76' 7"

2 SHERWOOD, Brayden Unattached 63' 9"

3 GRACE, Theodore KC FIRE Track Cl 61' 9"

4 LOPARCO, John Thomas Johnson County C 60' 0"

5 COLEMAN, Mitchell Johnson County C 52' 11"

6 THEEL, Braxton Johnson County C 47' 2"

7 RIEDESEL, Judd All American Thro 44' 7"

8 HAYES, Nevin CJ Freedom 43' 7"

9 WILLIAMS, Ethan Ottawa Track Club37' 9"

10 COMPTON, Reed Ottawa Track Club34' 6"

11 COWAN, William Johnson County C 19' 5"

#164 Men's Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark

CARTER, Nathaniel Hot Feet Track Cl 76' 2"

BEBERMEYER, Alex Johnson County C 72' 7"

GUNDERSON, Payton Unattached 52' 7"

MCHARDIE, Alex Unattached 52' 2"

#165 Men's Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTIN, Henry Johnson County C 139' 10"

2 MAYNOR, Kegan KC FIRE Track Cl 106' 9"

3 SCHWARTZ, Brett NEK Track Club 101' 7"

4 CLEVENGER, Brett Girard Warriors Tr 79' 0"

5 TORRES, Tristan Johnson County C 78' 9"

MCGREGOR, Ryan Unattached NM
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#166 Men's Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EKLUND, Chase NEK Track Club 133' 10"

2 BRYAN, Trenton GE LIGHTNING 118' 10"

3 GROSPITCH, Dylan Unattached 109' 2"

4 PLATT, Hollander Unattached 107' 8"

5 ASHWILL, Brett Unattached 91' 3"

TERRIL, Grant Unattached NM

#167 Men's Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WOLFORD, Dylan Unattached 168' 11"

2 FRANK, Ryan Unattached 163' 0"

3 MONEY, koby Unattached 145' 3"

4 NAVA, Anthony Unattached 142' 4"

5 TRIBBLE, Tucker Unattached 136' 7"

WOOD, Thomas Hot Feet Track Cl NM

#168 Women's Javelin (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 THORNTON, Morgyn Unattached 22' 3"

2 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Track Club17' 7"

3 HAYES, Bree CJ Freedom 17' 2"

#169 Women's Javelin (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SOVEREIGN, Genevieve Johnson County C 63' 10"

2 CLEVENGER, Reese Girard Warriors Tr 30' 2"

3 PRICE, Sadie Ottawa Track Club29' 7"

4 GUYER, Haley Johnson County C 19' 2"

5 HEINTZMAN, Reagan Ottawa Track Club16' 1"

#170 Women's Javelin (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTIN, Lida Johnson County C 90' 7"

2 BOGDON, Ailisi KC FIRE Track Cl 39' 0"

#171 Women's Javelin (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LOTZ, Victoria Unattached 73' 1"

2 STEWART, Cree NEK Track Club 65' 8"

SEIDL, Emma Miami County FlyeNM

GOODENOW, Elizabeth Johnson County C NM

#172 Women's Javelin (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PLATT, Kemerling Unattached 101' 10"

2 DUNN, Shelby Unattached 90' 7"

3 SALSBURY, Gennavieve NEK Track Club 80' 1"

#172 Women's Javelin (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 KERN, Haylee Unattached 66' 10"

5 STEWART, Ella NEK Track Club 65' 8"

REHAGEN, Sydney Unattached NM

#173 Women's Javelin (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DAVIDSON, Brenna Unattached 107' 4"

2 CUSHING, Erin Unattached 102' 3"

3 MARTIN, Madison Unattached 99' 3"

4 PATE, Charlize Unattached 74' 8"

#174 1500m Race Walk (8 & under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOTT, Charley GE LIGHTNING 13:47.23
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